103
 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Bit-Tool for screw-in Probe: B I T - G K S - 1 1 2  M - B
Ordering Example:
With the use of torque screwing tools it is ensured that the recommended screw-in torque is heeded. Both infinitely-variable as well
as fixed-adjustable Torque Screwing Tools are available.
The 1/4"-Bit plug-in system garantees a high level of flexibility, i.e. all Screw-in Tools can be combined with the various Torque
Screwing Tools.
Naturally, the Bit-Tools can also be used without Torque Screwing Tools, e.g. for de-assembly when no space limitation exists.
Screw-in Tools with a system
Torque keys pre-set: D W - 1 D W - 5 D W - 2 0
Torque keys freely adjustable: D W - 5 - 4 0 D W - 2 0 - 1 2 0
GKS-050 M ≤ 1,1 mm BIT-GKS-050 M-B 1,5 5 30 DW-1 1 Ncm SW-KS-080
GKS-075 M ≤ 1,1 mm BIT-GKS-075 M-B 2,3 5 30 DW-1 1 Ncm SW-KS-075 G
GKS-075 M ≤ 1,5 mm BIT-GKS-075 M 2,3 5 30 DW-1 1 Ncm SW-KS-075 G
GKS-087 M ≤ 1,1 mm BIT-GKS-050 M-B 1,5 5 30 DW-1 1 Ncm SW-KS-050 G
GKS-103 M ≤ 3,1 mm BIT-GKS-503 M-B 4,8 - - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-103
GKS-103 M ≤ 4,1 mm BIT-GKS-503 M 5,5 6 27 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-103
GKS-112 M ≤ 2,0 mm BIT-GKS-112 M-B 2,7 5 30 DW-5 DW-5-40 5 Ncm SW-KS-112
GKS-112 M ≤ 3,5 mm BIT-GKS-112 M 4,3 6 27 DW-5 DW-5-40 5 Ncm SW-KS-112
GKS-113 M ≤ 3,0 mm BIT-GKS-113 M-B 4,8 - - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-113
GKS-113 M ≤ 4,2 mm BIT-GKS-113 M 5,3 6 27 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-113
GKS-204 M ≤ 2,0 mm BIT-GKS-112 M-B 2,7 5 30 DW-5 DW-5-40 5 Ncm SW-KS-112
GKS-503 M ≤ 3,1 mm BIT-GKS-503 M-B 4,8 - - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-103
GKS-503 M ≤ 4,1 mm BIT-GKS-503 M 5,5 6 27 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-103
GKS-803 M ≤ 3,1 mm BIT-GKS-503 M-B 4,8 - - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-103
GKS-803 M ≤ 4,1 mm BIT-GKS-503 M 5,5 6 27 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-103
GKS-913 M ≤ 3,0 mm BIT-GKS-913 M-B 4,8 - - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-113
GKS-913 M ≤ 4,2 mm BIT-GKS-913 M 5,3 6 27 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-113
HSS-118 M ≤ 2,0 mm BIT-GKS-112 M-B 2,7 5 30 DW-5 DW-5-40 5 Ncm SW-KS-112
HSS-118 M ≤ 3,5 mm BIT-GKS-112 M 4,3 6 27 DW-5 DW-5-40 5 Ncm SW-KS-112
HSS-120 M ≤ 3,0 mm BIT-GKS-113 M-B 4,8 - - DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 20 Ncm SW-KS-113